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AC POWER INPUT 

DISPLAYPORT  INPUT
HDMI INPUT ANALOG VIDEO (VGA INPUT)

AUDIO INPUT / OUTPUT
TOUCH USB(USB-B TYPE)

USB-A X2

MINIMUM TILT ANGLE

MAXIMUM TILT ANGLE 

KENSINGTON LOCK
RECEPTACLE

(SUPPLIED BY OTHERS)

POWER 
BUTTON

MENU 
BUTTON

SPEAKER x2



100.0

10
0.

0

TITLE: DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, ET2270L

REV:  B
DATE: 2022/10/10 

 MS603071
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

RUBBER FOOT

M4 THREADS, X4
MAX THREAD DEPTH = 8mm

VESA MOUNTING, VESA MIS-D,100,C
NOTICE: PLEASE REMOVE THE 4 PCS SCREW COVERS TO ACCESS VESA MOUNTING INTERFACE.
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